
 GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
OF 

GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,YAVATMAL 
DHAMANGAON ROAD,YAVATMAL -445001  (MS) 

REG NO.(YTL/0000419/2019 & F-0020372 (YVT)) 

EMAIL:- iti.yavatmal@dvet.gov.in                               PHONE NO. 07232 295033 

QCBS, QBS, FBS, and LCS Contract Award Notice 

Quarter Jan. 2024 TO Mar.  2024 

 
Proposal’s not submitted by the Other Shortlisted Consultant(s)/Firm(s) 

Consultants’ 

names 

NA NA NA NA 

City/Country NA NA NA NA 
Proposal 
Submitted: 

NA NA NA NA 

 

 

                                                                                      V.J.Nagore                                       

                                                                                       Secretory 
                                                                                                              of 

                                                                                              IMC ITI, Yavatmal 
 

 

Scope of Contract:                   
                          NILL 

Minimum Qualifying 
Technical Score: 

NA 

Consultants’ 

names 
NA     

City/Country NA     
Status: 

NA 
    

Technical Score NA     
Financial Score NA     
Combined 
Score 

NA     

Criteria LOWEST PRICE     
Specific 

Experience 

NA     

Work Plan & 
Methodology 

NA     

Key Experts NA     
Training  NA     
Local input NA     
 NA     

Price as read out NA     

Final Evaluation 
Price 

NA     

Final Negotiated 
Price 

NA     

      

 
Rank 

NA     



 GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
OF 

GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,YAVATMAL 
DHAMANGAON ROAD,YAVATMAL -445001  (MS) 

REG NO.(YTL/0000419/2019 & F-0020372 (YVT)) 
EMAIL:-iti.yavatmal@dvet.gov.inPHONE NO. 07232 295033 

 

Contract Award Notice (DIRECT SELECTION) 
QTR 4 - Jan. 2024  – Mar. 2024 

 
 
Name Of Procuring Entity: - Govt. I.T.I. Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal 

Name of Project:-SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Description of Contract:-     Machinery & Equipments 

Contract Reference Number: -13/DVET/2023-24/PO/TE-23015/627  

Contract Reference Date:- 22/11/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm / Individual:- Uptech (P ) Limitted 

Address of Awarded Firm /Individual:  Shivaji Nagar , Pune 

 

Contract Price ( INR )  - 8,63,880 /- 

Duration Of Contract :-  --------- 

Summary scope contract; --------- 

 

 

 

 

 
V.J.Nagore 

                                                                                        
                                                                                         Secretary 

                                                                                         Of 
                                                                          IMC ,Yavatmal 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             



 GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
OF 

GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,YAVATMAL 
DHAMANGAON ROAD,YAVATMAL -445001  (MS) 

REG NO.(YTL/0000419/2019 & F-0020372 (YVT)) 
EMAIL:-iti.yavatmal@dvet.gov.inPHONE NO. 07232 295033 

Contract Award Notice (DIRECT SELECTION) 
QTR 4 - Jan. 2024  – Mar. 2024 

 
 
Name Of Procuring Entity: - Govt. I.T.I. Yavatmal Dist. Yavatmal 

Name of Project:-SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAL VALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE) 

Description of Contract:-     Audit Fees 

Contract Reference Number: Invoice 22 /2023-24 

Contract Reference Date:- 29/03/2023 

Name of Awarded Firm / Individual:- Renu Rathi  

Address of Awarded Firm /Individual:  Yavatmal 

 

Contract Price ( INR )  - 23,600 /- 

Duration Of Contract :-  One Year 

Summary scope contract :- --------- 

 

 

 

 

 
V.J.Nagore 

                                                                                        
                                                                                         Secretary 

                                                                                         Of 
                                                                          IMC ,Yavatmal 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                             
 



 
           GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA 

        INSTITUTE MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 
       OF 

            GOVT.INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,YAVATMAL 
         DHAMANGAON ROAD,YAVATMAL - 445001  (MS) 

REG NO.(YTL/0000419/2019 & F-0020372 (YVT)) 
EMAIL:- iti.yavatmal@dvet.gov.in                                                                                                                       PHONE NO. 07232 295033 

 

Contract Award Notice ( CAN) 
QTR 4 - Jan. 2024  – Mar. 2024 

 
 
Name Of Procuring Entity :-  

Name of Project :-  

Description of Contract :- 

Contract Reference  Number :- 

Contract Reference Date :- 

Duration of Contract :-  

Procurement Method :-                                                                NIL 
 

 

Awarded Bidders 

Country :-  

BID  PRICE AT OPENING ( INR ) :-  

EVALUATED  BID  PRICE  ( INR ) :-  

SIGNED  CONTRACT  PRICE :-         

 

                                                                                                                                   

                                                                                                                                    V.J.Nagore 
                                                                                                                                   Secretary  
                                                                                                                                          of  
                                                                                                                               IMC , Yavatmal 

mailto:iti.yavatmal@dvet.gov.in

